

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C R L .) N O . 4 3 6 O F 2 0 1 0

O U T L O O K P U B L I S H I N G I N D I A P . L T D .

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

S A H A R A I N D I A C O M M E R L . C O R P . L T D . & O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

With Transfer Petition (C) No.943 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for directions, stay and office report)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E S U R I N D E R S I N G H N I J J A R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . C H E L A M E S W A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshay Ringe, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Keshav Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Subodh S. Patil, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

H a v i n g r e g a r d t o t h e l e t t e r c i r c u l a t e d , l e t t h e m a t t e r b e
a d j o u r n e d f o r a p e r i o d o f s i x w e e k s , a s p r a y e d f o r .

[T . I . R a j p u t]
A . R . - c u m - P . S .

[J u g i n d e r K a u r]
A s s i s t a n t R e g i s t r a r