

ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 436/2010

OUTLOOK PUBLISHING INDIA P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHARA INDIA COMMERL.CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 943/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 15/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anup J. Bhambhani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
For Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Kesav Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Uday Umesh Lalit, J.) is not a member.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar